
2025 Van Vleck Leopard Varsity Baseball

Day Date Time Opponent Location Format
Saturday Feb. 1 12:00 Alumni Joe Ros Scrimmage

Friday Feb. 7 4:00 Tidehaven Joe Ros Scrimmage
Monday Feb. 10 6:00 Rice Consolidated Joe Ros Scrimmage

Thursday Feb. 20 TBA TBA Joe Ros Tourney
Friday Feb. 21 TBA TBA Joe Ros Tourney

Saturday Feb. 22 TBA TBA Joe Ros Tourney

Monday Mar. 3 7:00 West Columbia Joe Ros Non-District

Friday Mar. 14 7:00 New Waverly Joe Ros Non-District

Friday Mar. 21 7:00 Hitchcock Joe Ros District
Tuesday Mar. 25 7:00 East Bernard Joe Ros District

Friday Apr. 4 7:00 Hempstead Joe Ros District
Tuesday Apr. 8 7:00 Brazos Joe Ros District

Thursday Apr. 17 7:00 Boling Joe Ros District

Monday Feb. 3 6:00 Wharton Wharton Scrimmage

Friday Feb. 14 6:00 TBA TBA Scrimmage
Monday Feb. 17 7:00 Bay City Bay City Non-District

Monday Feb. 24 7:00 Brazosport Brazosport Non-District
Thursday Feb. 27 TBA TBA Palacios Tournament

Friday Feb. 28 TBA TBA Palacios Tournament
Saturday Mar. 1 TBA TBA Palacios Tournament

Friday Mar. 7 12:00 Louise Rice Consolidated Tournament
Friday Mar. 7 2:00 Cobra Athletics Rice Consolidated Tournament

Saturday Mar. 8 10:00 Wharton Rice Consolidated Tournament
Saturday Mar. 8 12:00 Rice Consolidated Rice Consolidated Tournament
Tuesday Mar. 12 7:00 TBA TBA TBA

Tuesday Mar. 18 7:00 Hitchcock Hitchcock District

Friday Mar. 28 7:00 East Bernard East Bernard District
Tuesday Apr. 1 7:00 Hempstead Hempstead District

Friday Apr. 11 7:00 Brazos Brazos District
Tuesday Apr. 15 7:00 Boling Boling District

Head Baseball Jacob Cadle
Asst Coach Colbey Calk
Asst Coach Easton Brown
AD Shannon Permenter
Superintendent Christie Dement
Principal Matt Steiner



                 2025 JV Leopard Baseball Schedule

Day Date Time Opponent Location Format
Saturday Feb. 1 12:00 Alumni Game Joe Ros Scrimmage

Friday Feb. 7 5:30 Tidehaven Joe Ros Scrimmage
Monday Feb. 10 4:00 Rice Consolidated Joe Ros Scrimmage

Monday Mar. 3 4:30 West Columbia Joe Ros Non-District

Friday Mar. 14 4:30 New Waverly Joe Ros District

Friday Mar. 21 4:30 Hitchcock Joe Ros District
Tuesday Mar. 25 4:30 East Bernard Joe Ros District

Thursday Mar. 28 4:30 Danbury Joe Ros District

Friday Apr. 4 4:30 Hempstead Joe Ros District
Tuesday Apr. 8 4:30 Brazos Joe Ros District

Thursday Apr. 17 4:30 Boling Joe Ros District

Monday Feb. 3 4:00 Wharton Wharton Scrimmage

Friday Feb. 14 4:00 TBA TBA Scrimmage
Monday Feb. 17 4:00 Bay City Bay City Non-District
Monday Feb. 24 4:00 Brazosport Brazosport Non-District

Friday Mar. 10 TBA TBA TBA Tournament
Friday Mar. 10 TBA TBA TBA Tournament

Saturday Mar. 10 TBA TBA TBA Tournament

Tuesday Mar. 18 4:30 Hitchcock Hitchcock District

Friday Mar. 28 4:30 East Bernard East Bernard District

Tuesday Apr. 1 4:30 Hempstead Hempstead District

Friday Apr. 11 4:30 Brazos Brazos District
Tuesday Apr. 15 4:30 Boling Boling District


